
 

 

-

-

 

 

- -

- -

- -

-

 

 

-

-

-

-

-

-  

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

in Single investments Portfolios

-  

 

3.7 8.3
15.9 12.3

21.7
13.1

29.9
30.7

28.8
35.6

0

20

40

60

80

100

2022 2023

in %

50-<100 Mio. 

25 <50 Mio. 

10 <25 Mio. 

<10 Mio. 

-  

 

12.5

2.3

4.2

2.7

78.3

14.9

0.6

25.6

28.6

30.3

0 20 40 60 80

Others

Hotel

         Logistics/
light industrial

Retail

Office

in % 2023 2022

 

-  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

- -  

- -  

  

 

-  

3.4

3.7

4.4

7.7

11.4

13.5

22.5

33.4

0 10 20 30 40

Other investors

Pension funds

Corporates

Insurance companies

Special-purpose funds

Property firms

Investment/asset managers

Property developers

in %in %
 

-  

0.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

4.0%

5.0%

6.0%

7.0%

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 Q3
2023

Office Retail Logistics

 

15.3

18.5

42.6

23.6

7.1

27.2

37.9

27.8

0 10 20 30 40 50

Periphery

Subcentres

Centre
Fringe

City Centre

in % 2023 2022

 

 

-

-  

 

-

-

-

-  

 

-

 

 

-

 


